
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

63927723 USA M MORNINGVIEW LEVI
09/21/2006 M07027871

130588960 USA R-E-W BUCKEYE-ET
135404694 USA MORNINGVIEW OMAN LIBBY-ET

262/262
180/188
125/135
189/198
219/219
148/148
117/127
202/210
92 /94
248/256
117/117
171/183
83 /89
158/158
135/135
151/151

Qualifies

06/19/2007
04/06/2011


